Im
pr
im
er
ie
 V
ID
O

•  Double roller bearing ranges
•  Trailer 1 axle 25 km/h
Type Designation Weight (kg) Euro *
BV E.30 C AG
BV E.30 PTO
driven on a removable trailer PTO 1 000 rpm
7 000 141 801
Special sale conditions
on that shredder
Transport position
Work position
* Not including VAT
Tel. (+33) 03 25 01 31 18 – Fax (+33) 03 25 01 37 47
infoplus@bugnot.com – www.bugnot.com
83November
2 0 2 4
COMPOST SHREDDER
BV E.30 with engine
Technical specifications
•  Maximum shredding capacity 35 cm between the
feeding conveyors
•  Hopper opening 1,32 m (length of the lower
conveyor: 2,90 m)
•  Maximum output 80 m3/h - it means 5,9 tons/h
•  Radio remote control of the conveyors: forward/
stop/reverse
•  Emergency stop bars all around the shredder with
reset activated by operator following to the latest
standards in force
•  "NO STRESS" system: Electronic regulation of the
working speed 3 different adjustable programs
for a better yield and working flexibility
•  Very simple and easy maintenance after opening of
the side covers
•  Rotor fitted with 68 flails
•  Possibility to add a second anvil for a better shredding
quality
•  Hydraulic rear door
•  Rotor identical to our forestry mulchers
•  Double roller bearing ranges
•  Engine 200 hp
Type Designation Weight (kg) Euro *
BV E.30 C MA
BV E.30 Compact on a trailer 1 axle 25 km/h
driven by an engine of 200 hp
 8 500 302 948
BV E.30 C MR
BV E.30 Compact on road trailer
driven by an engine of 200 hp
10 900 343 627
Special sale conditions
on that shredder
* Not including VAT
Tel. (+33) 03 29 80 13 32 – Fax (+33) 03 29 80 23 63
bugnot55@bugnot.com – www.bugnot.com
84 November
2 0 2 4
OPTIONS and ACCESSORIES
Shredders Number of flails
by set
Set of flails Set of flails with tungsten carbide tip
Reference of set Euro * Reference of set Euro *
BV N.23 16 BVN23JFL 330 BVN23CAR 720
BV N.34 24 BVN34JFL 490 BVN34CAR 1 090
BV N.45 24 BVN45JFL 490 BVN45CAR 1 090
BV N.56 24 BVN56JFL 490 BVN56CAR 1 090
BV N.67 24 BVN67JFL 490 BVN67CAR 1 090
BV N.70 and BV N.78 40 BVN78JFL 820 BVN78CAR 1 810
BV N.89 (before February 2017) 40 BVN89JFL 820 BVN89CAR 1 810
BV E.11 (version 2014/2016) 56 BVE11JFL 1 150 BVE11CAR 2 540
BV E.11 (version before April 2014) 50 AMBVE11JFL 1 030 AMBVE11CAR 2 270
Shredders Number of flails
by set
Set of flails forestry type with tungsten carbide tip
Reference of set Euro *
BV N.89 (Starting from February 2017) 20 BVN89FL20 2 170
BV E.11 (Starting from November 2016) and BV N.250 28 BVE11FL20 3 050
BV E.30 68 68FLEAUXM20 7 412
Shredders
Number
of pins
by set
Set of pins for flails or cutting tools Counter blade
Reference of set Euro * Reference of set Euro *
BV N.23 2 BVN23AXE 53 BVN23CLA 55
BV N.34 4 BVN34AXE 123 BVN34CLA 62
BV N.45 4 BVN45AXE 123 BVN45CLA 62
BV N.56 6 BVN56AXE 105 BVN56CLA 62
BV N.67 6 BVN67AXE 105 BVN67CLA 62
BV N.70 and BV N.78 10 BVN78AXE 180 BVN78CLA 90
BV N.89 (Starting from February 2017) 10 BVN89AX32 244 BVN89CLA 90
BV E.11 (Starting from November 2016) and BV N.250 14 BVE11AX32 345 BV11CLA (set of 2 pieces) 123
Shredders
Spare wheel for road trailer
Reference Euro *
BV N.45 BVN45RDS 273
BV N.56 BVN56RDS 284
BV N.67 BVN67RDS 445
BV N.70 BVN70RDS 519
BV N.89 BVN89RDS 594
BV E.11 BV11RDS 618
Shredders Number of cutting
tools by set
Set of pins for flails or cutting tools
Reference du jeu Euro *
BV N.34  6 BN34OCT 1 450
BV N.45  6 BVN45OCT 1 450
BV N.56  6 BVN56OCT 1 680
BV N.67  6 BVN67OCT 1 680
BV N.70 and BV N.78 10 BVN78OCT 2 800
BV N.89 (Starting from February 2017) 10 BVN89OCT32 3 380
BV E.11 (Starting from November 2016) and BV N.250 14 BVE11OCT32 4 730